
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Hammer Throw W35 (4)
Judge: 

Anita Włodarczyk POL Tokyo, JPN 21-03-08WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 78.48

Anita Wlodarczyk POL Tokyo, JPN 21-08-03EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (3 78.48
Anita WŁODARCZYK Katowice Tokio 21-08-03POLISH RECORD MASTERS (35) 78.48

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  24-03-18  12:30:00

End: 24-03-18  13:20:00

1 1083 Rachel AKERS W35 54.14  SB   Ireland

2 1474 Géraldine DAVIN W35 45.73  SB   Luxembourg

3 3427 Suzanna WISE W35 41.81     United Kingdom

4 410 Valerie BOUTON W35 40.50     France

5 2192 Małgorzata OSTROWSKA W35 39.47     Poland

6 2747 CÁRDENAS Miriam CRUZ W35 38.90     Spain

7 1050 Ágnes STEFANOVITS W35 34.85     Hungary

8 1892 Monika KAMIŃSKA W35 30.88     Poland

9 1098 Emma CONWAY W35 28.10  SB   Ireland

10 3112 Laura ALLEN W35 24.74     United Kingdom

I II III IV V VI

52.41 54.14 53.82 51.95 52.26 52.88Rachel AKERS

42.11 45.14 44.46 x 44.56 45.73Géraldine DAVIN

41.81 40.19 39.81 38.57 40.94 38.57Suzanna WISE

37.17 39.49 x 37.90 40.50 40.01Valerie BOUTON

39.47 39.10 37.50 x 36.11 34.33Małgorzata OSTROWSKA

38.86 33.74 38.19 37.95 36.64 38.90CÁRDENAS Miriam CRUZ

33.06 34.85 34.06 x 33.60 32.92Ágnes STEFANOVITS

x x 29.57 29.83 30.88 xMonika KAMIŃSKA

27.42 27.64 28.10Emma CONWAY

x 23.18 24.74Laura ALLEN
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Final Rachel AKERS Ireland 54.141  SB   

2 Final Géraldine DAVIN Luxembourg 45.732  SB   

3 Final Suzanna WISE United Kingdom 41.813     

4 Final Valerie BOUTON France 40.504     

5 Final Małgorzata OSTROWSKA Poland 39.475     

6 Final CÁRDENAS Miriam CRUZ Spain 38.906     

7 Final Ágnes STEFANOVITS Hungary 34.857     

8 Final Monika KAMIŃSKA Poland 30.888     

9 Final Emma CONWAY Ireland 28.109  SB   

10 Final Laura ALLEN United Kingdom 24.7410     
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